Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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—_——
N o= O O

232-20-0803
232-19-0425
076-20-1322
172-21-0585
076-20-1067
232-20-0888
172-21-0833
232-19-0469
232-21-1081
905-19-2227
172-19-0059
172-20-0532

24-06-2023 fra MUNSTER

Antal duer: 49
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 13:01:38 1.455,76
A 13:09:42 1.424,00
A 13:13:10 1.314,90
A 12:59:29 1.303,51
A 13:32:06 1.281,66
A 14:02:59 1.232,90
A 13:22:46 1.226,47
A 14:16:22 1.206,44
A 14:14:31 1.157,35
A 14:22:39 1.136,08
A 13:59:25 1.119,30
A 14:34:58 1.029,94

Forening Navn

1/ 4
2/4
1/4
1/6
1/3
1/ 4
1/ 10
3/ 4
1/8
2/ 8
2/ 10
2/6

232
232
076
172
076
232
172
232
232
232
172
172

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
JENS PEDERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
LEIF TONNING

BRDR. NIELSEN

ULLA & RENE RONN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

BRDR. NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 26-06-2023

Preemie Pramieklasse

1.000
978
903
895
880
847
842
829
795
780
769
707



